Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

(étoter?2024

Julie Andrews' Birthday 1
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Explore MKE Bus Tour
10:00 Trivia DR5
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:30 Armchair Travels BT2
2:30 Treat Trolly RR
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 BINGO BT2

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:00 Game Show BT4

1:30 Floral Arrangements BT4

2:30 Documentary BT2

3:00 Floral Trolley RR

7:00 Special Programming CH 9555

Rosh Hashanah Begins

James Harriot's Birthday 3
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Milwaukee Public Market
11:00 Trivia W/ Mike BT1
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
1:30 Music Apprieation
2:00 Fix-it Felix RR
3:00 Cooking Class
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

"Ten-Four" Day 4
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Coffee & News BT2
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:00 Spa Day BT4
1:30 Crossword BT2
2:00 Afternoon Friday Flix:
Dracula (31) BT4
3:00 Friday Funnies BT2
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check—ins5
10:00 Trivia- BT2

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:30 Crossword BT4

1:30 Puzzle BT4

2:30 Movie w/ Friends BT4

3:00 Catholic Mass- LH

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

6

9:30 Daily Chronicles - RR
10:00 YouTube Scramble BT4
11:00 Coloring BT4

1:30 Current Events BT4

2:00 Ecumenical Worship
Service- LH/TV ch955

2:30 Art & Fun - BT4

3:25 Packers Vs. Rams BT4
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Coffee & News BT2

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
11:30 Sorry Game BT2

1:30 Monday Manicures BT2

1:30 Monday Matinee:
Ghostbusters (84) BT4

3:30 Trivia w/ Carley BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Octopus Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Explore MKE Bus Tour
10:00 Trivia DR5
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:30 Armchair Travels BT2
2:30 Beverage Cart RR
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Popcorn Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 BINGO BT2
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:00 Game Show BT4
1:30 Floral Arrangements BT4
2:30 Documentary BT2
3:00 Floral Trolley RR
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-igso
10:00 Frozen Yogurt Outing
11:00 Trivia W/ Mike BT1

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
1:30 Music Appreciation

2:00 Fix-it Felix RR

3:00 Book Club BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-igs.I
10:00 Coffee & News BT2

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:00 Spa Day BT4

1:30 Crossword BT2

2:00 Afternoon Friday Flix:
Beetlejuice (88) BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Yom Kippur Begins

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Trivia- BT2

10:30 Entertainment by Terry BT4
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:30 Crossword BT4

1:30 Coloring BT4

2:30 Movie w/ Friends BT4

3:00 Catholic Mass- LH

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles - RR 13
10:00 YouTube Scramble BT4
11:00 Puzzle BT4

12:00 Packers Vs. Cardinals BT4
1:30 Current Events BT4

2:00 Ecumenical Worship
Service- LH/TV ch955

2:30 Art & Fun - BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Movie Monsters Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
11:30 Scrabble Game BT2
1:30 Monday Manicures BT2
1:30 Monday Matinee:
Psycho (60) BT4
3:30 Trivia w/ Carley BT4
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

14

Indigenous Peoples' Day

I Love Lucy Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Explore MKE Bus Tour
10:00 Trivia DRS
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:30 Armchair Travels BT2
2:30 Treat Trolly RR
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

15

National Fossil Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 BINGO BT2
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:00 Game Show BT4
1:30 Floral Arrangements BT4
2:00 AL Resident Council BT2
2:30 Documentary BT2
3:00 Floral Trolley RR
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

16

Sukkot Begins

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ir.!s7
10:00 Cafe Calatrava Outing
11:00 Trivia W/ Mike BT1

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
1:30 Music Appreciation BT4
2:00 Fix-it Felix RR

3:00 Cooking Class BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Alaska Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Coffee & News BT2
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:00 Spa Day BT4
1:30 Crossword BT2
2:00 Afternoon Friday Flix:
Haunted Mansion (23) BT4
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check—ir.1|s9
10:00 Trivia- BT2

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:30 Crossword BT4

1:30 Puzzle BT4

2:30 Movie w/ Friends BT4

3:00 Catholic Mass- LH

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Dracula Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles - RR
10:00 YouTube Scramble BT4
12:00 Packers Vs. Texans BT4
11:00 Coloring BT4
1:30 Current Events BT4
2:00 Ecumenical Worship
Service- LH/TV ch955
2:30 Art & Fun - BT4
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

20

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
11:30 Dominoes Game BT2

1:30 Monday Manicures BT2

1:30 HC Resident Council BT4
2:00 Monday Matinee:

Addams Family (91) BT4

4:00 Trivia w/ Carley BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Make a Dog's Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Explore MKE Bus Tour
10:00 Trivia DR5
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:30 Armchair Travels BT2
2:30 Beverage Cart RR
3:30 Group Tasting BT4
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

22

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check—inzs3
10:00 BINGO BT2

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:00 Game Show BT4

1:30 Floral Arrangements BT4
2:30 Documentary BT2

3:00 Floral Trolley RR

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check—igs4

9:30 Forest Homes Cemetary
11:00 Triva W/ Mike BT1

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
1:30 Book Club BT4

2:00 Fix-it Felix RR

3:00 Apple Cider Bar BT2

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Simchat Torah Begins

Frankenstein Friday
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Coffee & News BT2
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:00 Spa Day BT4
1:30 Crossword BT2
2:00 Afternoon Friday Flix:
Arsenic & Old Lace (44) BT4
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

National Pumpkin Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Trivia- BT2
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:30 Crossword BT4
2:30 Movie w/ Friends BT4
1:30 Coloring BT4
3:00 Catholic Mass- LH
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles - RR 27
10:00 YouTube Scramble BT4
11:00 Puzzle BT4

12:00 Packers Vs. Jaguars BT4
1:30 Current Events BT4

2:00 Ecumenical Worship
Service- LH/TV ch955

2:30 Art & Fun - BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
11:30 Monopoly Game BT2

1:30 Monday Manicures BT2

1:30 Monday Matinee:

Hocus Pocus (93) BT4

3:30 Trivia w/ Carley BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

National Cat Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 Explore MKE Bus Tour
10:00 Trivia DRS
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT2
1:30 Armchair Travels BT2
2:30 Treat Trolly RR
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

29

Jack-0'-Lantern Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins
10:00 BINGO BT2
11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT3
11:00 Game Show BT4
1:30 Floral Arrangements BT4
2:30 Documentary BT2
3:00 Floral Trolley RR
7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Carmel Apple Day 31
9:30 Daily Chronicles/ Check-ins

11:00 Trivia W/ Mike BT1

11:00 Sit and Be Fit w/ Willy BT4
1:30 Music Appreciation

1:30 Pumpkin Picking Outing
3:00 Creative Coloring BT4

7:00 Special Programming CH 955

Halloween

Health Center Location Key:

DR- 4th Floor Dining Room/ DR3- 3rd Floor

Dining Room

DRS5- 5th Floor Dining Room/ BT4- 4th Floor

Activity Room

BT3- 3rd Floor Activity Room/ BT2- 2nd Floor

Activity Room

BT1- 1st Floor Activity Room
LH- Lindsay Hall

RR- Room to Room

Blue- Sign up w/ Activity Staff for Outings

*Please see reverse side for additional activities. All activities are subject to change.




